
Iowa Falls-Alden XC Varsity Girls
Mayne's Grove
Aug. 25, 2022

Cloudy 80°
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Clear Lake 33 2 4 5 9 13 15 19 21:40.8 3:13.0
2 Ifa-Agwsr 48 1 3 6 8 30 31 34 21:54.6 5:26.2
3 Nevada 95 10 11 21 25 28 33 43 23:34.8 2:37.6
4 South Hardin 127 16 17 22 32 40 41 56 24:34.2 2:35.2
5 Humboldt 135 7 20 26 37 45 46 49 24:34.2 4:32.1
6 Aplington-Parkersburg 136 12 14 27 36 47 53 54 24:36.7 3:43.7
7 Newman Catholic 142 18 23 24 38 39 58 60 24:56.0 2:09.5
8 East Marshall 238 29 42 51 55 61 63 27:34.3 6:05.7
9 Belmond-Klemme 259 35 50 52 57 65 28:47.3 9:05.8
10 Eagle Grove 277 44 48 59 62 64 29:28.7 7:11.6

Incomplete Teams: Hamtpon-Dumont Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Clear Lake
2 Addison Doughan, 10 19:52.5 6:24
4 Emily McLaughlin, 11 21:36.3 6:57
5 Anna Feuerbach, 11 21:39.9 6:58
9 Reese Brownlee, 10 22:09.5 7:08
13 Lauren Englin, 9 23:05.5 7:26
15 Alexis Hauge, 11 23:15.4 7:29
19 Jadyn Heesch, 12 24:00.0 7:43

Total Time = 1:48:23.7     Total Places = 33

2. Ifa-Agwsr
1 Nakia Ollivierre, 9 19:33.5 6:18
3 Teah Miller, 12 20:58.6 6:45
6 Abby Harding, 12 21:53.2 7:03
8 Demi Beaubien, 9 22:07.9 7:07
30 Elizabeth Kielty, 11 24:59.6 8:03
31 Ivy McWerter, 9 25:09.4 8:06
34 Vada Campbell, 10 25:28.2 8:12

Total Time = 1:49:32.8     Total Places = 48

3. Nevada
10 Brooke Axmear, 9 22:09.6 7:08
11 Tori Meinecke, 11 22:18.4 7:11
21 Ava Vanderhayden, 10 24:10.1 7:47
25 Lily Frideres, 9 24:28.7 7:53
28 Sophia Martinez, 9 24:47.2 7:59
33 Alexa Betting, 9 25:27.3 8:12
43 Evelyn Anderson, 10 26:18.1 8:28

Total Time = 1:57:54.0     Total Places = 95

4. South Hardin
16 Jaiden Roy, 12 23:31.1 7:34
17 Madison Stille, 11 23:37.9 7:36
22 Lydia Mueller, 12 24:14.3 7:48
32 Mya Willaby, 9 25:21.3 8:10
40 Alyssa Stille, 11 26:06.3 8:24
41 Diep Nguyen, 12 26:10.6 8:25
56 Elizabeth Daleske, 11 28:13.5 9:05

Total Time = 2:02:50.9     Total Places = 127

5. Humboldt
7 Brynn Malo, 9 21:54.6 7:03
20 Meg Zweibohmer, 10 24:09.5 7:47
26 Alana Malo, 11 24:31.9 7:54
37 Joslyn Orr, 11 25:48.2 8:18
45 Abby Bruening, 11 26:26.7 8:31
46 Elsie Stattelman, 9 26:29.1 8:31
49 Sarah Numedahl, 11 26:52.2 8:39

Total Time = 2:02:50.9     Total Places = 135

6. Aplington-Parkersburg
12 Lia Hovenga, 12 22:48.5 7:20
14 Ashley Schipper, 11 23:11.0 7:28
27 Quinnlyn Schultz, 10 24:47.1 7:59
36 Adison Williamson, 12 25:44.7 8:17
47 Ella Luebbers, 12 26:32.1 8:32
53 Lexi Aswegen, 11 27:44.6 8:56
54 Megan Junker, 9 28:03.9 9:02

Total Time = 2:03:03.4     Total Places = 136

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Newman Catholic
18 Kenna Hemann, 11 23:53.9 7:41
23 Grace Gabriel, 12 24:19.0 7:50
24 Ella Petree, 11 24:24.3 7:51
38 Jayce Weiner, 11 25:59.2 8:22
39 Sydney Andersen, 11 26:03.3 8:23
58 Haley Heinselman, 10 28:29.0 9:10
60 Maggie McMichael, 9 28:57.9 9:19

Total Time = 2:04:39.7     Total Places = 142

8. East Marshall
29 Mallory Ostroski, 10 24:57.6 8:02
42 Ava Hendricks, 9 26:17.8 8:28
51 Aubrey Lambi, 10 27:28.4 8:51
55 Lucy Liera, 12 28:04.1 9:02
61 Isabelle Hendricks, 11 31:03.2 10:00
63 Elyse Roseland, 12 32:57.2 10:36

Total Time = 2:17:51.1     Total Places = 238

9. Belmond-Klemme
35 Clementine Sifert, 9 25:39.8 8:16
50 Lila Swenson, 9 27:27.7 8:50
52 Lillyann Aguilera, 10 27:43.0 8:55
57 Kendra Huedepohl, 9 28:20.0 9:07
65 Kaylen Morris, 9 34:45.6 11:11

Total Time = 2:23:56.1     Total Places = 259

10. Eagle Grove
44 Madie Axtell, 12 26:18.7 8:28
48 Savanah Gilbert, 10 26:38.2 8:34
59 Payton Terwilliger, 9 28:36.2 9:12
62 Lesley Mendez, 10 32:20.1 10:24
64 Jocelynn Gonzales, 10 33:30.3 10:47

Total Time = 2:27:23.5     Total Places = 277



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Nakia Ollivierre, 9 19:33.5 6:18 Ifa-Agwsr
2 2 Addison Doughan, 10 19:52.5 6:24 Clear Lake
3 3 Teah Miller, 12 20:58.6 6:45 Ifa-Agwsr
4 4 Emily McLaughlin, 11 21:36.3 6:57 Clear Lake
5 5 Anna Feuerbach, 11 21:39.9 6:58 Clear Lake

7:00 Pace
6 6 Abby Harding, 12 21:53.2 7:03 Ifa-Agwsr
7 7 Brynn Malo, 9 21:54.6 7:03 Humboldt
8 Lydia Maas, 11 22:00.3 7:05 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
9 8 Demi Beaubien, 9 22:07.9 7:07 Ifa-Agwsr
10 9 Reese Brownlee, 10 22:09.5 7:08 Clear Lake
11 10 Brooke Axmear, 9 22:09.6 7:08 Nevada
12 11 Tori Meinecke, 11 22:18.4 7:11 Nevada
13 12 Lia Hovenga, 12 22:48.5 7:20 Aplington-Parkersburg
14 13 Lauren Englin, 9 23:05.5 7:26 Clear Lake
15 14 Ashley Schipper, 11 23:11.0 7:28 Aplington-Parkersburg
16 15 Alexis Hauge, 11 23:15.4 7:29 Clear Lake
17 16 Jaiden Roy, 12 23:31.1 7:34 South Hardin
18 17 Madison Stille, 11 23:37.9 7:36 South Hardin
19 18 Kenna Hemann, 11 23:53.9 7:41 Newman Catholic
20 19 Jadyn Heesch, 12 24:00.0 7:43 Clear Lake
21 20 Meg Zweibohmer, 10 24:09.5 7:47 Humboldt
22 21 Ava Vanderhayden, 10 24:10.1 7:47 Nevada
23 Lydia Brattrud, 10 24:13.6 7:48 Clear Lake
24 22 Lydia Mueller, 12 24:14.3 7:48 South Hardin
25 23 Grace Gabriel, 12 24:19.0 7:50 Newman Catholic
26 24 Ella Petree, 11 24:24.3 7:51 Newman Catholic
27 Rebekah Steinbron, 10 24:26.0 7:52 Clear Lake
28 25 Lily Frideres, 9 24:28.7 7:53 Nevada
29 26 Alana Malo, 11 24:31.9 7:54 Humboldt
30 Teaghan Bird, 11 24:35.7 7:55 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
31 27 Quinnlyn Schultz, 10 24:47.1 7:59 Aplington-Parkersburg
32 28 Sophia Martinez, 9 24:47.2 7:59 Nevada

8:00 Pace
33 29 Mallory Ostroski, 10 24:57.6 8:02 East Marshall
34 30 Elizabeth Kielty, 11 24:59.6 8:03 Ifa-Agwsr
35 31 Ivy McWerter, 9 25:09.4 8:06 Ifa-Agwsr
36 32 Mya Willaby, 9 25:21.3 8:10 South Hardin
37 33 Alexa Betting, 9 25:27.3 8:12 Nevada
38 34 Vada Campbell, 10 25:28.2 8:12 Ifa-Agwsr
39 Alana Evelsizer, 9 25:31.5 8:13 Clear Lake
40 Annika Nelson, 10 25:32.4 8:13 Ifa-Agwsr
41 Lily Hambly, 10 25:32.9 8:13 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
42 35 Clementine Sifert, 9 25:39.8 8:16 Belmond-Klemme
43 36 Adison Williamson, 12 25:44.7 8:17 Aplington-Parkersburg
44 37 Joslyn Orr, 11 25:48.2 8:18 Humboldt
45 Caitlyn Archer, 10 25:54.0 8:20 Ifa-Agwsr
46 38 Jayce Weiner, 11 25:59.2 8:22 Newman Catholic
47 39 Sydney Andersen, 11 26:03.3 8:23 Newman Catholic
48 40 Alyssa Stille, 11 26:06.3 8:24 South Hardin
49 41 Diep Nguyen, 12 26:10.6 8:25 South Hardin
50 Brooklyn Heesch, 9 26:12.6 8:26 Clear Lake
51 42 Ava Hendricks, 9 26:17.8 8:28 East Marshall
52 43 Evelyn Anderson, 10 26:18.1 8:28 Nevada
53 44 Madie Axtell, 12 26:18.7 8:28 Eagle Grove
54 45 Abby Bruening, 11 26:26.7 8:31 Humboldt
55 46 Elsie Stattelman, 9 26:29.1 8:31 Humboldt
56 Annika Nelson, 10 26:29.8 8:32 Ifa-Agwsr
57 47 Ella Luebbers, 12 26:32.1 8:32 Aplington-Parkersburg
58 Bridget Cahill, 12 26:35.2 8:33 Nevada
59 48 Savanah Gilbert, 10 26:38.2 8:34 Eagle Grove
60 49 Sarah Numedahl, 11 26:52.2 8:39 Humboldt
61 Bella Metli, 10 27:26.2 8:50 Humboldt
62 50 Lila Swenson, 9 27:27.7 8:50 Belmond-Klemme
63 51 Aubrey Lambi, 10 27:28.4 8:51 East Marshall
64 Madison Leisure, 10 27:31.4 8:52 Clear Lake
65 Gabby Stauffer, 9 27:33.5 8:52 Ifa-Agwsr
66 52 Lillyann Aguilera, 10 27:43.0 8:55 Belmond-Klemme
67 53 Lexi Aswegen, 11 27:44.6 8:56 Aplington-Parkersburg
68 Lydia Nachazel, 10 27:44.6 8:56 Ifa-Agwsr
69 Avery Anderson, 10 27:49.3 8:57 Nevada

9:00 Pace
70 Ava Fults, 9 27:57.9 9:00 Ifa-Agwsr
71 54 Megan Junker, 9 28:03.9 9:02 Aplington-Parkersburg
72 55 Lucy Liera, 12 28:04.1 9:02 East Marshall
73 Natalie Barber, 12 28:07.0 9:03 Nevada
74 56 Elizabeth Daleske, 11 28:13.5 9:05 South Hardin
75 Eva Walker, 9 28:14.2 9:05 Aplington-Parkersburg
76 Bryn Crain, 9 28:14.3 9:05 Nevada
77 Kate Sievers, 9 28:16.5 9:06 Humboldt
78 57 Kendra Huedepohl, 9 28:20.0 9:07 Belmond-Klemme
79 Ellie Price, 10 28:21.1 9:07 Aplington-Parkersburg
80 Finley Groeneveld, 10 28:23.8 9:08 Aplington-Parkersburg
81 Allison Lensing, 10 28:26.4 9:09 Humboldt
82 58 Haley Heinselman, 10 28:29.0 9:10 Newman Catholic
83 59 Payton Terwilliger, 9 28:36.2 9:12 Eagle Grove
84 Emily Benitz, 12 28:36.7 9:13 Clear Lake
85 McKenzie Runyon, 12 28:41.6 9:14 South Hardin
86 Lillian Holm, 11 28:52.4 9:18 Humboldt
87 Kyla Oppold, 11 28:52.6 9:18 Ifa-Agwsr
88 Jadelyn Greene, 11 28:56.4 9:19 Humboldt
89 Sara Eilers, 10 28:56.9 9:19 Aplington-Parkersburg

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 Shayla Barrett, 12 28:57.0 9:19 Aplington-Parkersburg
91 60 Maggie McMichael, 9 28:57.9 9:19 Newman Catholic
92 Grace Heginger, 9 28:59.4 9:20 Nevada
93 Tatum Hendricks, 12 29:09.6 9:23 Nevada
94 Claire Weydert, 10 29:20.6 9:27 Humboldt
95 Emma Dietz, 9 29:31.9 9:30 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
96 Erin Wittrock, 12 29:59.3 9:39 Humboldt
97 Lauren Carney, 11 30:10.1 9:43 Aplington-Parkersburg
98 Allie Olthoff, 9 30:11.6 9:43 Clear Lake
99 Lynze Geerdes, 11 30:19.2 9:45 Nevada
100 Mia DeWinter, 11 30:27.9 9:48 Humboldt
101 Mia Sanchez, 9 30:59.7 9:59 Humboldt

10:00 Pace
102 61 Isabelle Hendricks, 11 31:03.2 10:00 East Marshall
103 62 Lesley Mendez, 10 32:20.1 10:24 Eagle Grove
104 Josie Farmer, 11 32:37.4 10:30 Nevada
105 63 Elyse Roseland, 12 32:57.2 10:36 East Marshall
106 Taylor Wiley, 9 33:24.8 10:45 Nevada
107 Kristina Miller, 12 33:26.3 10:46 Clear Lake
108 64 Jocelynn Gonzales, 10 33:30.3 10:47 Eagle Grove
109 Mary Hensley, 10 33:30.7 10:47 Nevada
110 Sadie Roskins, 9 33:32.9 10:48 South Hardin
111 Keely Williams, 10 33:35.4 10:49 Nevada
112 Sarah Mehari, 11 33:45.4 10:52 Nevada
113 Kaelyn Banks, 11 33:48.8 10:53 Nevada

11:00 Pace
114 Mataya Vorm, 10 34:27.3 11:05 Nevada
115 65 Kaylen Morris, 9 34:45.6 11:11 Belmond-Klemme
116 Izzy Barker, 10 34:48.5 11:12 Nevada



Iowa Falls-Alden XC Varsity Boys
Mayne's Grove
Aug. 25, 2022

80°, Cloudy
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Clear Lake 41 4 5 8 10 14 16 17 18:30 0:59
2 Nevada 49 3 7 11 13 15 24 27 18:39 1:23
3 East Marshall 58 1 6 12 19 20 22 40 18:50 2:16
4 Newman Catholic 111 2 23 25 29 32 37 53 19:53 2:56
5 Eagle Grove 171 21 34 36 38 42 43 44 20:56 1:20
6 Humboldt 206 31 39 41 46 49 54 57 21:19 1:18
7 Aplington-Parkersburg 218 18 45 47 48 60 64 67 21:31 3:21
8 Ifa-Agwsr 241 9 35 63 65 69 71 22:31 7:02
9 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd 246 26 51 52 58 59 70 72 22:00 2:36
10 South Hardin 247 30 33 55 61 68 74 22:26 4:47
11 Belmond-Klemme 262 28 50 56 62 66 73 75 22:28 3:43

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Clear Lake
4 Leo Tolentino, 12 18:03 5:49
5 Jack Crane, 12 18:05 5:49
8 Andrew Mixdorf, 12 18:36 5:59
10 Jaden Wright, 12 18:41 6:01
14 Owen Smith, 10 19:01 6:07
16 Marcus Skidmore, 12 19:31 6:17
17 Aiden Hippen, 9 19:34 6:18

Total Time = 1:32:26     Total Places = 41

2. Nevada
3 Carter Holland, 11 18:00 5:47
7 Owen Freeman, 12 18:20 5:54
11 Brian Rhode, 10 18:42 6:01
13 Nick Frideres, 12 18:48 6:03
15 Rowan Steele, 11 19:22 6:14
24 Will Bauman, 11 20:07 6:28
27 Paul Stephens, 9 20:21 6:33

Total Time = 1:33:12     Total Places = 49

3. East Marshall
1 Patrick Slifer, 12 17:38 5:40
6 Joe Terrones, 12 18:09 5:50
12 Kaleb Grant, 11 18:47 6:02
19 Brock Curtis, 12 19:40 6:19
20 Chandler Curtis, 9 19:54 6:24
22 Cale Hungerford, 11 20:06 6:28
40 Carter Brummel, 11 21:18 6:51

Total Time = 1:34:08     Total Places = 58

4. Newman Catholic
2 Joey Ringo, 12 17:48 5:44
23 Adam Henrich, 10 20:07 6:28
25 Liam Stockberger, 11 20:15 6:31
29 Landon Kohler, 12 20:32 6:36
32 Noah O'Connell, 10 20:43 6:40
37 Sam Steidl, 10 21:11 6:49
53 Jace Suntken, 9 22:19 7:11

Total Time = 1:39:25     Total Places = 111

5. Eagle Grove
21 Drake Weland, 12 20:03 6:27
34 Noah Thul, 11 20:52 6:43
36 Zabdi Castro, 10 21:05 6:47
38 Dustin Dawson, 12 21:15 6:50
42 Felix Gonzalez, 9 21:23 6:53
43 Dylan Beck, 10 21:23 6:53
44 Zach Hogrefe, 10 21:25 6:54

Total Time = 1:44:38     Total Places = 171

6. Humboldt
31 Gabe Thumma, 9 20:35 6:37
39 Hayden Hansen, 11 21:16 6:50
41 Jayden Gargano, 12 21:19 6:52
46 Justin Ash, 10 21:33 6:56
49 Daylin McDaniel, 11 21:52 7:02
54 Jaden Himrod, 10 22:19 7:11
57 Jasper Jones, 10 22:37 7:17

Total Time = 1:46:35     Total Places = 206

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Aplington-Parkersburg
18 Jesse Washington, 12 19:36 6:18
45 Henry Reints, 12 21:26 6:54
47 Jonah Carney, 9 21:46 7:00
48 Kamdon Hoppenworth, 12

21:47 7:00
60 Evan Sheesley, 12 22:57 7:23
64 Issac Foxen, 10 23:15 7:29
67 Gavin Bernard, 10 24:50 8:00

Total Time = 1:47:32     Total Places = 218

8. Ifa-Agwsr
9 Jase Beaubien, 12 18:39 6:00
35 Hunter Miller, 10 20:58 6:45
63 Wilken Kube, 11 23:12 7:28
65 Martin Beisel, 12 24:05 7:45
69 Eric Wennes, 12 25:41 8:16
71 Aaron Blackburn, 9 25:49 8:18

Total Time = 1:52:35     Total Places = 241

9. Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
26 Isaac Vosburg, 10 20:15 6:31
51 Mitterand Tchamba, 12 22:00 7:05
52 Marshal Rust, 12 22:13 7:09
58 Peyton Kofoot, 10 22:40 7:17
59 Brody Robertson, 10 22:51 7:21
70 Isaac Sauke, 10 25:43 8:17
72 Cade Alonzo, 11 26:10 8:25

Total Time = 1:49:59     Total Places = 246

10. South Hardin
30 Colton McDonald, 12 20:33 6:37
33 Hayden Starr, 10 20:52 6:43
55 Collin Burk, 9 22:20 7:11
61 Gavin Runyon, 10 23:02 7:25
68 Charlie Cummings, 9 25:20 8:09
74 Edwin Lozano, 12 28:38 9:13

Total Time = 1:52:07     Total Places = 247

11. Belmond-Klemme
28 Bradan Gabrielson, 12 20:28 6:35
50 Griffin Paulsen, 9 21:54 7:03
56 Ryan Hartwig, 9 22:35 7:16
62 Aldo Martinez, 12 23:12 7:28
66 Daniel Rodriguez, 9 24:11 7:47
73 Alec Herrold, 9 27:43 8:55
75 Callum Sifert, 9 30:00 9:39

Total Time = 1:52:20     Total Places = 262



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Patrick Slifer, 12 17:38 5:40 East Marshall
2 2 Joey Ringo, 12 17:48 5:44 Newman Catholic
3 3 Carter Holland, 11 18:00 5:47 Nevada
4 4 Leo Tolentino, 12 18:03 5:49 Clear Lake
5 5 Jack Crane, 12 18:05 5:49 Clear Lake
6 6 Joe Terrones, 12 18:09 5:50 East Marshall
7 7 Owen Freeman, 12 18:20 5:54 Nevada
8 8 Andrew Mixdorf, 12 18:36 5:59 Clear Lake

6:00 Pace
9 9 Jase Beaubien, 12 18:39 6:00 Ifa-Agwsr
10 10 Jaden Wright, 12 18:41 6:01 Clear Lake
11 11 Brian Rhode, 10 18:42 6:01 Nevada
12 12 Kaleb Grant, 11 18:47 6:02 East Marshall
13 13 Nick Frideres, 12 18:48 6:03 Nevada
14 14 Owen Smith, 10 19:01 6:07 Clear Lake
15 15 Rowan Steele, 11 19:22 6:14 Nevada
16 16 Marcus Skidmore, 12 19:31 6:17 Clear Lake
17 17 Aiden Hippen, 9 19:34 6:18 Clear Lake
18 18 Jesse Washington, 12 19:36 6:18 Aplington-Parkersburg
19 19 Brock Curtis, 12 19:40 6:19 East Marshall
20 Isaac Smith, 9 19:42 6:20 Clear Lake
21 20 Chandler Curtis, 9 19:54 6:24 East Marshall
22 21 Drake Weland, 12 20:03 6:27 Eagle Grove
23 22 Cale Hungerford, 11 20:06 6:28 East Marshall
24 23 Adam Henrich, 10 20:07 6:28 Newman Catholic
25 24 Will Bauman, 11 20:07 6:28 Nevada
26 25 Liam Stockberger, 11 20:15 6:31 Newman Catholic
27 26 Isaac Vosburg, 10 20:15 6:31 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
28 27 Paul Stephens, 9 20:21 6:33 Nevada
29 Dawson Lemke, 9 20:24 6:34 Nevada
30 28 Bradan Gabrielson, 12 20:28 6:35 Belmond-Klemme
31 29 Landon Kohler, 12 20:32 6:36 Newman Catholic
32 30 Colton McDonald, 12 20:33 6:37 South Hardin
33 31 Gabe Thumma, 9 20:35 6:37 Humboldt
34 Frank Engstrom, 11 20:38 6:38 Nevada
35 32 Noah O'Connell, 10 20:43 6:40 Newman Catholic
36 33 Hayden Starr, 10 20:52 6:43 South Hardin
37 34 Noah Thul, 11 20:52 6:43 Eagle Grove
38 Caleb Jones, 11 20:54 6:44 Clear Lake
39 Ian Thomas, 11 20:54 6:44 Nevada
40 35 Hunter Miller, 10 20:58 6:45 Ifa-Agwsr
41 36 Zabdi Castro, 10 21:05 6:47 Eagle Grove
42 37 Sam Steidl, 10 21:11 6:49 Newman Catholic
43 Lucas Mills, 11 21:12 6:49 Nevada
44 38 Dustin Dawson, 12 21:15 6:50 Eagle Grove
45 39 Hayden Hansen, 11 21:16 6:50 Humboldt
46 40 Carter Brummel, 11 21:18 6:51 East Marshall
47 41 Jayden Gargano, 12 21:19 6:52 Humboldt
48 Gavin Skaggs, 11 21:19 6:52 Nevada
49 42 Felix Gonzalez, 9 21:23 6:53 Eagle Grove
50 43 Dylan Beck, 10 21:23 6:53 Eagle Grove
51 44 Zach Hogrefe, 10 21:25 6:54 Eagle Grove
52 45 Henry Reints, 12 21:26 6:54 Aplington-Parkersburg
53 Weston Conway, 10 21:29 6:55 Clear Lake
54 46 Justin Ash, 10 21:33 6:56 Humboldt
55 Ethan Evelsizer, 11 21:38 6:57 Clear Lake

7:00 Pace
56 47 Jonah Carney, 9 21:46 7:00 Aplington-Parkersburg
57 48 Kamdon Hoppenworth, 12

21:47 7:00 Aplington-Parkersburg
58 Alex Gaspar, 12 21:48 7:01 Eagle Grove
59 Miles Engstrom, 9 21:52 7:02 Nevada
60 49 Daylin McDaniel, 11 21:52 7:02 Humboldt
61 50 Griffin Paulsen, 9 21:54 7:03 Belmond-Klemme
62 51 Mitterand Tchamba, 12 22:00 7:05 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
63 Daniel Steinbron, 9 22:01 7:05 Clear Lake
64 Liam Byrnes, 10 22:08 7:07 Clear Lake
65 Colby Archer, 9 22:12 7:09 Clear Lake
66 52 Marshal Rust, 12 22:13 7:09 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
67 Andrew Korenberg, 11 22:15 7:09 Clear Lake
68 Hudson Uetz, 10 22:18 7:11 Clear Lake
69 53 Jace Suntken, 9 22:19 7:11 Newman Catholic
70 54 Jaden Himrod, 10 22:19 7:11 Humboldt
71 55 Collin Burk, 9 22:20 7:11 South Hardin
72 Caleb Biensen, 9 22:20 7:11 Nevada
73 Tyler Petree, 9 22:23 7:12 Newman Catholic
74 Connery Varsa, 9 22:29 7:14 Nevada
75 Dan Spooner, 9 22:31 7:15 Newman Catholic
76 56 Ryan Hartwig, 9 22:35 7:16 Belmond-Klemme
77 57 Jasper Jones, 10 22:37 7:17 Humboldt
78 58 Peyton Kofoot, 10 22:40 7:17 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
79 Bourne Hanson, 9 22:45 7:19 Nevada
80 59 Brody Robertson, 10 22:51 7:21 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
81 Joe Fuller, 10 22:53 7:22 East Marshall
82 Ryan Wessels, 10 22:54 7:22 Nevada
83 60 Evan Sheesley, 12 22:57 7:23 Aplington-Parkersburg
84 Austin Pansegrau, 9 23:00 7:24 East Marshall
85 61 Gavin Runyon, 10 23:02 7:25 South Hardin
86 62 Aldo Martinez, 12 23:12 7:28 Belmond-Klemme
87 63 Wilken Kube, 11 23:12 7:28 Ifa-Agwsr
88 Patrick Heaton, 9 23:13 7:28 Eagle Grove
89 64 Issac Foxen, 10 23:15 7:29 Aplington-Parkersburg

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 Aidan Manemann, 12 23:16 7:29 Clear Lake
91 Cj Varner, 9 23:19 7:30 Clear Lake
92 Peyton Van Pelt, 11 23:50 7:40 Humboldt
93 Carson Chambers, 9 23:58 7:43 Humboldt
94 65 Martin Beisel, 12 24:05 7:45 Ifa-Agwsr
95 Collin Vik, 12 24:07 7:46 Humboldt
96 66 Daniel Rodriguez, 9 24:11 7:47 Belmond-Klemme
97 Henry Bormann, 11 24:13 7:47 Humboldt
98 Josh Hanson, 11 24:16 7:49 Newman Catholic
99 Owen Klatt, 11 24:27 7:52 Newman Catholic
100 Cody Hua, 11 24:29 7:53 Clear Lake
101 Evan Cooper, 10 24:31 7:53 Eagle Grove
102 Ryne Erickson, 11 24:39 7:56 Nevada

8:00 Pace
103 67 Gavin Bernard, 10 24:50 8:00 Aplington-Parkersburg
104 Ethan Gansen, 11 24:58 8:02 Clear Lake
105 Collin Skaggs, 9 25:17 8:08 Nevada
106 Nicholas Fischels, 9 25:17 8:08 Nevada
107 Damin Brockman, 9 25:18 8:08 Nevada
108 68 Charlie Cummings, 9 25:20 8:09 South Hardin
109 Elias Carlsson, 9 25:20 8:09 Newman Catholic
110 Felix Reyes, 9 25:26 8:11 Eagle Grove
111 Adam Maske, 12 25:33 8:13 Aplington-Parkersburg
112 69 Eric Wennes, 12 25:41 8:16 Ifa-Agwsr
113 70 Isaac Sauke, 10 25:43 8:17 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
114 Graham Bakken, 9 25:44 8:17 Humboldt
115 71 Aaron Blackburn, 9 25:49 8:18 Ifa-Agwsr
116 Brandon Crail, 12 26:04 8:23 Eagle Grove
117 72 Cade Alonzo, 11 26:10 8:25 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
118 Sterling Scranton, 10 26:16 8:27 Humboldt
119 Joel Thurm, 9 26:25 8:30 Humboldt
120 Tam Hindin, 11 26:46 8:37 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
121 Tyler Schluter, 12 26:53 8:39 Humboldt
122 Landon Reynolds, 10 27:33 8:52 Aplington-Parkersburg
123 Tyler Birch, 12 27:38 8:53 Aplington-Parkersburg
124 Lane Stroup, 9 27:40 8:54 Clear Lake
125 73 Alec Herrold, 9 27:43 8:55 Belmond-Klemme
126 Keaton Taylor, 9 27:51 8:58 Humboldt
127 Jackson West, 12 27:53 8:58 Clear Lake
128 Kaden Caquelin, 10 27:53 8:58 Humboldt

9:00 Pace
129 Landyn McGuire, 12 28:00 9:01 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
130 Connor Miller, 10 28:12 9:04 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
131 Ezra Zickefoose, 9 28:18 9:06 Clear Lake
132 74 Edwin Lozano, 12 28:38 9:13 South Hardin
133 Jase Goodell, 12 28:47 9:16 Humboldt
134 Abraham Clark, 9 29:04 9:21 Clear Lake
135 Spencer Haley, 9 29:44 9:34 Nevada
136 Karsen Evans, 9 29:48 9:35 Clear Lake
137 75 Callum Sifert, 9 30:00 9:39 Belmond-Klemme

10:00 Pace
138 Jackson Eden, 9 31:22 10:06 Clear Lake
139 Eli Thorne, 11 31:39 10:11 Aplington-Parkersburg
140 Ben Schutt, 10 31:56 10:16 Newman Catholic
141 Mack Harklau, 10 32:05 10:20 Humboldt

11:00 Pace
142 Jason Oxlaj-Mejia, 10 35:17 11:21 Humboldt
143 Colby Caquelin, 12 35:59 11:35 Humboldt
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